Entry Id Name Last TOTALSSS  City
115 Bill Postlewaite S 9,005,063.00  Saskatoon
147 Diane Fauchoux S 9,005,063.00 Prince Albert
128 Garrett Futerko S 8,980,126.00 Saskatoon
218 Doug Lipka S 8,980,126.00 Saskatoon
167 Dale Gudmundson | S 8,879,063.00 Wynyard
156 Roland Olson 1 S 8,845,726.00 Turtleford
180 Paul Loran 7 S 8,845,726.00 Saskatoon
209 Travis Nickolet 2 S 8,845,726.00 Hafford
214 Shirley Kerr S 8,845,726.00 Saskatoon
66 Michael Klassen S 8,832,863.00 Saskatoon
169 Millie Faubert S 8,805,843.00  Fort Qu'Appelle
148 Bob Lausch S 8,744,663.00 Lampman
94 Tommy Yanko S 8,656,200.00 Saskatoon
220 Murray P.  Scharf S 8,656,200.00  Saskatoon
212 Michael Romanow 2 S 8,643,600.00 Assiniboia
2 Kathy Ziglo S 8,576,400.00 Saskatoon
137 Mike Mahon S 8,534,663.00 Melfort
153 Simone Lightbody S 8,534,663.00 Saskatoon
36 Brock Nelson S 8,349,600.00 Martensville
37 Brock Nelson S 8,349,600.00 Martensville
27 Ron Rivard S 8,343,843.00 Saskatoon
146 Don Fauchoux S 8,331,226.00 Prince Albert
113 Don Tarala 1 S 8,324,926.00 Saskatoon
104 Roger Huston 1 S 8,299,463.00 Saskatoon
226 Jon Utton S 8,255,380.00 Langham
8 Jan Wilson S 8,198,400.00  Saskatoon
95 Rob Barnes S 8,096,043.00 Saskatoon
30 Ken Merk 2 S 8,053,781.00 Regina
96 Tyler Munday S 8,047,726.00 Saskatoon
55 Danny Klughart S 8,038,300.00 Prince Albert
26 John Stirton S 8,034,863.00 Moose Jaw
51 Nathan Piper $7,997,063.00 Regina
181 Paul |Loran 8 S 7,997,063.00 Saskatoon
81 Mark Stefan S 7,988,926.00 Saskatoon
134 tim Ziefflie $7,971,600.00 Saskatoon
50 Sean Patrick S 7,963,726.00 Saskatoon
162 Justin Nett 1 S 7,963,726.00 Macklin
175 Paul Loran 2 S 7,946,663.00 Saskatoon
166 Bob Bikolray 2 S 7,942,200.00 Humboldt
174 Paul Loran 1 S 7,871,063.00 Saskatoon
200 Chad Rogozinsky 5 | $7,858,201.00 Saskatoon
165 Rob Bilkoray 1 S 7,762,126.00 Humboldt
68 Craig Westgard S 7,753,463.00 Nipawin
173 Jeff Graham S 7,736,663.00 Saskatoon
70 Ross Pratt $7,678,126.00 Regina



132 Eric
32 Kierra
28 Aaron
40 Ray
179 Paul
118 Gayle
12 Katie
47 Mike
79 Curtis
152 Ashley
18 Stewart
187 Ed
215 Gary
213 Mark
108 Roger
110 Roger
171 Earl
172 Earl
43 Mark
67 Michelle
77 Dorothy
119 Mark
150 Brad
91 Todd
219 Tom
151 Tammy
44 Ozzie
125 Gwen
21 Lyle
135 Heath
224 Garry
86 Cole
133 Ken
117 Gayle
127 Patrick
204 Norm
59 Jaden
102 Scott
82 Phillip
38 Rocky
64 Curtis
114 Don
17 Tim
62 chris
78 Adrian
194 Duane

Magnusson 2
Godlien 2
Scrobe
Krienke
Loran 6
Davidson 3
Besharah
Kovh
Heron
Mitchell
Miller
Buchholz
Kerr

Budz 1
Huston 5
Huston 6
Anderson 1
Anderson 2
Nedila 2
Futerko
Barrie
Knaus 1
McNairn
Jarvis
Lawton
Erick
Nedila
Renwick
Day
Graham
Schaan
Bergen 2
Singer
Davidson 2
Ennis
Woodcock
Shewchuk
Dube 2
Wyant
Lacvelle
Lacelle
Tarala 2
Cholowski
craik
Iverson
Laskowski 1

$7,678,126.00

$7,609,106.00

$7,585,463.00

$7,577,063.00

$7,576,800.00

$7,551,863.00

$7,543,726.00

$7,543,726.00

$7,543,726.00

$7,543,726.00

$7,539,263.00

$7,539,263.00

$7,539,263.00

$7,512,243.00

$7,501,463.00

$7,501,463.00

$7,451,063.00

$7,451,063.00

$7,417,726.00

$7,417,726.00

$7,417,726.00

$7,417,726.00

$7,383,863.00

$7,377,843.00

$7,375,726.00

$7,352,643.00

$7,342,126.00

$7,342,126.00

$7,329,263.00

$7,316,663.00

$7,316,663.00

$7,303,800.00

$7,249,463.00

$7,215,600.00

$7,152,863.00

$7,152,863.00

$7,146,563.00

$7,146,563.00

$7,115,080.00

$7,106,926.00

$7,106,926.00

$7,104,300.00

$7,093,800.00

$7,077,263.00

$7,050,243.00

$7,031,063.00

Battleford
Warman
Saskatoon
Kelvington
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Nipawin
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Delisle
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Warman
Saskatoon
Watrous
Saskatoon
Melfort
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Moose Jaw
Moose Jaw
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
saskatoon
Battleford
Osler



1 Tyler
121 Jackie
145 Joanne

15 Ahren
109 Art
101 Scott
143 Sheldon
197 Chad
222 Doug

19 Donald )
100 Emily

52 David

83 Brenda

88 Ryan
138 Sherry

97 Murray
105 Roger
190 Roy

56 Wayne
216 Paul

42 Mark
160 Rupet

41 Kelly

25 Brad

87 Ryan

20 Greg
193 Nolan

9 Troy

11 Troy

13 Troy

75 RJ

3 Jerome
195 Duane

63 Kevin
189 Ries
123 Jackie
129 Brent

16 Mark

33 Dean

71 Doug

5 Moe
227 Garry

4 les
192 Brian

10 Troy
182 Cody

Puetz
McKnight 1
Fisher 1
Ralko
Postle
Dube 1
Bergen 2
Rogozinsky 2
Hickson
McCannel
Erick

Piper
Klassen
Martin 2
Mahon
Humble
Huston 2
Pavely
McGillivray
Leier
Nedila 1
Bremner
Krienke
Smith
Martin
Thompson
Rohatyn
Hobbins 1
Hobbins 3
Hobbins 3
Devrome 3
Breker
Laskowski 2
Radloff
Mansuy
McKnight 3
Hoffer
Galambos
Smith
Kozak
Gartner
Ross
Gartner
Burrows
Hobbins 2
Nickolet

$6,936,563.00

$6,896,926.00

$6,892,200.00

$6,871,463.00

$6,829,726.00

$6,815,306.00

$6,815,306.00

$6,754,126.00

$6,754,126.00

$6,701,363.00

$6,701,100.00

$6,669,600.00

$6,668,043.00

$6,668,043.00

$6,665,664.00

$6,661,463.00

$6,661,463.00

$6,653,063.00

$6,600,300.00

$6,573,001.00

$6,544,126.00

$6,504,243.00

$6,497,943.00

$6,493,726.00

$6,491,363.00

$6,463,538.00

$6,463,538.00

$6,418,126.00

$6,418,126.00

$6,418,126.00

$6,409,726.00

$6,386,643.00

$6,375,863.00

$6,369,843.00

$6,302,363.00

$6,233,063.00

$6,182,663.00

$6,174,526.00

$6,147,243.00

$6,132,000.00

$6,092,363.00

$5,907,843.00

$5,882,906.00

$5,872,126.00

$5,703,864.00

$5,672,101.00

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Asquith
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Richardson
Regina
Midale
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Melfort
Martensville
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Prince Albert
Kelvington
Moose Jaw
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Estevan
Nipawin
Nipawin
Nipawin
Saskatoon

North Battleford

Osler
Nipawin
Archerwill
Saskatoon
Estevan
Saskatoon
Moose Jaw
REgina
Watrous
Moose Jaw
Watrous
Regina
Nipawin
Saskatoon



177 Paul Loran 4
206 Cal Glasman 1
225 Sylvia Meakin
46 Tim Nedila 2
176 Pauk Loran 3
23 Todd Lerner
185 Christopher Hoffos
54 Mervin R Aubichon
210 B Nickolet
223 David Paslawski
158 spencer Ollenberger
205 Randy Boyer
116 Gayle Davidson 1
211 Michael Romanow 1
76 Mark Gryba
89 Douglas Fairlie
170 Gary Faubert
198 Chad Rogozinsky 3
58 Jeff Whitfield
84 Ernie Klassen
93 James Waldbillig 2
203 Cole Erick 1
140 Paul Leier 1
141 Pail Leier 2
164 Kirsten Nett
103 Rock Beaton
7 Janice Wilson
178 Paul Loran 5
161 Louise Bremner
111 Brent Stauber
107 Roher Huston 4
57 Wayne McGillivray 2
155 Austen Lightbody
53 SandraM  Aubichon
186 Dustin Janzen
124 Troy Carbno
199 Chad rogozinsky 4
196 Chad Rogozinsky 1
73 RJ DEVROME
90 Mike Welch
120 Mark Knaus 2
98 Rick Lawrence
34 Rhonda Smith
201 Austin Bilokraly
99 Rick Lawrence
49 Rhonda Chelack

$5,454,243.00

$5,393,063.00

$5,355,263.00

$5,288,326.00

$5,267,063.00

$5,242,126.00

$5,096,963.00

$5,023,463.00

$4,981,726.00

$4,937,363.00

$4,906,126.00

$4,874,101.00

$4,811,626.00

$4,781,701.00

$4,767,263.00

$4,720,800.00

$4,613,438.00

$4,576,163.00

$4,551,226.00

$4,488,243.00

$4,466,963.00

$4,407,900.00

$4,391,363.00

$4,391,363.00

$4,334,400.00

$4,328,363.00

$4,181,626.00

$4,166,663.00

$4,154,343.00

$4,149,863.00

$4,139,363.00

$4,049,063.00

$4,044,880.00

$4,004,963.00

$3,981,863.00

$3,952,200.00

$3,898,126.00

$3,872,663.00

$ 3,855,863.00

$3,805,743.00

$3,805,726.00

$ 3,796,800.00

$3,778,163.00

$3,731,980.00

$3,730,126.00

$3,690,243.00

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Langham
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Estevan
Battleford
Hafford
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Assiniboia
Saskatoon
Regina
Fort Qu'Appelle
Saskatoon
Birch Hills
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina
Macklin
Yorkton
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Prince Albert
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Battleford
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Nipawin
Moose Jaw
Foam Lake
Nipawin
Saskatoon



139 Zane
188 Emil
45 Tim
72 Bill
142 Sheldon
207 Cal
217 Elin
14 Kierra
183 Cody
126 Patrick
85 Cole
184 Lance
221 Barry
130 Harley
131 Eric
191 Robert
29 Ken
154 Terry
106 Roger
22 Adam
149 Yvonne
208 Travis
159 Jack
60 Cheryl
92 James
61 Chris
39 Curtis
65 Rocky
163 Justin
6 Eric
136 Tomasin
74 RJ
69 Keanna
35 Aaron
48 Clifford
202 Cole
31 Don
168 Jared
144 Jerry
157 Roland
122 Jackie
80 Jennifer
112 Brent
24 Owen

Ausmus
Petrow
Nedila 1
Edwards
Bergen 1
Glasman 3
Sletmoen
Godlien 1
Nickolet 2
Ennis 1
Bergen
Rogozinsky 1
Vandenameele
Jestin
Magnusson
Kirton
Merk
Lightbody
Huston
Martin
Lausch
Nickolet 1
Brodsky
Dubois
Waldbillig 1
Craik
Lacelle
Lacelle
Nett 2

Day
Playford
Devrome 2
Klughart
Wolchuk
Yakimchuk
Erick 2
McCannell
Faubert
Boulanger
Olson 2
McKnight 2
Heron
Stauber 2
Smith

$3,690,243.00

$3,675,263.00

$3,671,063.00

$3,670,801.00

$ 3,648,243.00

$3,646,126.00

$ 3,643,500.00

$3,557,680.00

$3,553,726.00

$ 3,467,380.00

$3,421,426.00

$ 3,408,563.00

$3,377,063.00

$ 3,366,563.00

$3,353,980.00

$3,352,126.00

$3,347,663.00

$3,257,626.00

$ 3,206,963.00

$3,148,163.00

$3,133,463.00

$3,053,926.00

$3,022,180.00

$3,007,726.00

$2,983,838.00

$2,927,926.00

$2,913,226.00

$2,900,363.00

$2,875,180.00

$2,868,863.00

$2,866,763.00

$2,849,964.00

$2,837,363.00

$2,723,964.00

$2,690,906.00

$2,681,980.00

$2,678,043.00

$2,612,926.00

$2,518,443.00

$2,261,964.00

$2,234,926.00

$2,157,243.00

$2,016,543.00

$1,301,738.00

Leader
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Asquith
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Warman
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Delisle
Foam Lake
Battleford
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Lampman
Hafford
Saskatoon
Langbank
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Moose Jaw
Moose jaw
Macklin
Watrous
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Prince Albert
Esterhazy
Nipawin
Regina
Dundurn
Fort Qu'Appelle
Regina
Turtleford
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Moose Jaw

























